
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 
CENTRAL DRUGS STANDARD CONTROL ORGANISATION 

MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE, Govt. of India 
 
 

Tender Enquiry No.: HLL/PCD/CDSCO-02/14-15          Date: 15.10.2014 
 

1. HLL Lifecare Ltd. For and on behalf of Central Drugs Standard 
Control Organisation, invites sealed tenders, from eligible and 
qualified tenderers for supply of scientific equipments as under:  

 Tender Document Sale:                15.10.2014 to 14.11.2014. 

 Pre-tender meeting:                27.10.2014 at 11:00 Hrs. 

 Tender submission last date:        15.11.2014 upto 14:00 Hrs. 

 Tender Opening:                15.11.2014 at 14:30 Hrs. 

 Address for communication:    Head (P&CD), HLL Lifecare Ltd. 
         B-14A, Sector-62, Noida 201307 

 

2. For details & further amendments (if any) please refer to websites 
www.lifecarehll.com and/or www.cdsco.nic.in and/or 
www.eprocure.gov.in 

 
 
              Head (P&CD) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/

